ELTATL

Race 2

Javabcare

SCONIE F O AT

Information is Final
Regatta results saved: Saturday, October 6, 2007 6:04:03 PM CDT

Division: PHRF A (9 boats) (top)

BYC Commodore’s Cup 2007

Bow/ Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Time Allowance Time Behind Penalty
1 43/43 Bullet Alyea, 138 00:47:11.0 00:06:54.0 00:40:17.0 00:00:00.0
Chuck
2 559/ Patriot Carr, 81 00:44:29.0 00:04:03.0 00:40:26.0 00:00:09.0
559 Rex
3 487/ Saluki Vogler, 81 00:48:27.0 00:04:03.0 00:44:24.0 00:04:07.0
487 Bill
4 114/ Tejas Mizell, 90 00:49:41.0 00:04:30.0 00:45:11.0 00:04:54.0
114 Randy
5 000LDM/Loup No, 168 00:55:11.0 00:08:24.0 00:46:47.0 00:06:30.0
0 LDM De Name
Mer
6 3251/ Just BIII, 170 00:57:10.0 00:08:30.0 00:48:40.0 00:08:23.0
3251 So Bertrand
7 THOR/ Thor Schaette, 21 00:51:48.0 00:01:03.0 00:50:45.0 00:10:28.0
THOR Thorsten
DNF 545/ Deja Rich, 156 No Time 00:07:48.0 No Time No Time DNF
545 Vu Carson
DNS 0000/ Trouble David, 152 No Time 00:07:36.0 No Time No Time DNS
0 Doll Isom
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 6, 2007 00:00:

Information

is Final

Principal Race Officer: John Miller

00.0, Length (nm) = 3.00

Pts

2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0
7.0
10.0T

10.0T




