## JavaScore Regalta Scoring Program

## BYC Commodore's Cup 2007

Race 2

**Information is Final** 

Regatta results saved: Saturday, October 6, 2007 6:04:03 PM CDT

## Division: PHRF A (9 boats) (top)

Pos	Bow/ Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Penalty	Pts
1	43/ 43	Bullet	Alyea, Chuck	138	00:47:11.0	00:06:54.0	00:40:17.0	00:00:00.0	<u> </u>	1.0
2	559/ 559	Patriot	Carr, Rex	81	00:44:29.0	00:04:03.0	00:40:26.0	00:00:09.0		2.0
3	487/ 487	Saluki	Vogler, Bill	81	00:48:27.0	00:04:03.0	00:44:24.0	00:04:07.0		3.0
4	114/ 114	Tejas	Mizell, Randy	90	00:49:41.0	00:04:30.0	00:45:11.0	00:04:54.0		4.0
5	000LDM/ 0 LDM	'Loup De Mer	No, Name	168	00:55:11.0	00:08:24.0	00:46:47.0	00:06:30.0		5.0
6	3251/ 3251	Just So	BIII, Bertrand	170	00:57:10.0	00:08:30.0	00:48:40.0	00:08:23.0		6.0
7	THOR/ THOR	Thor	Schaette, Thorsten	21	00:51:48.0	00:01:03.0	00:50:45.0	00:10:28.0		7.0
DNF	545/ 545	Deja Vu	Rich, Carson	156	No Time	00:07:48.0	No Time	No Time	DNF	10.0T
DNS	0000/ 0	Trouble Doll	David, Isom	152	No Time	00:07:36.0	No Time	No Time	DNS	10.0T

## Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, October 6, 2007 00:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 3.00

Information is Final

Principal Race Officer: John Miller